© 2024 Metro Light & Power, LLC. All rights reserved. Patent pending.
Metro Light & Power, LLC  |  11 Smith Street, Engelwood, NJ 07631
T: 201-692-0702  |  F: 208-979-4613   |  info@metrolightandpower.com  |  www.metrolightandpower.com
110-120 VAC
24 V DC
12W
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Output Power
Constant Voltage, Class 2, LED Drivers (12W, 24 V DC). Fireproof. Short Circuit and overload protected.
M-DRIVER-WW-12-CV
LIGHTING DRIVER SOLUTIONS
Features:
M-DRIVER-WW-12-CV
• FIREPROOF
• CLASS 2
• SHORT CIRCUIT AND OVERLOAD
 PROTECTED
• ETL LISTED
• PLUGS INTO ANY 120 VAC RECEPTACLE
• COMPATIBLE WITH METRO M-LIGHT AND
   PSMX-LIGHT LEDs
8.66”
(220mm)
.433”
(11mm)
2.75”
(70mm)
1.2”
(30.5mm)
1.08”
(27.5mm)
0.743A”
(18.88mm)
1.58”
(40.1mm)
1.25”
(31.8mm)
Distributed by